

**RESULT**

Print: 2018-2-23 02:20 PM

**COMPETITION: 1.2****SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

<b>RANK</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NAT</b>	<b>DD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1.	Ross Haslam	1997	GBR	19.0	408.95
2.	Tze Liang Ooi	1993	MAS	20.3	403.50
3.	Patrick Hausding	1989	GER	20.6	394.65
4.	Alexis Jandard	1997	FRA	18.8	392.50
5.	Zong Yuam Wang	2001	CHN	20.6	376.85
6.	Ahmad Amsyar Azman	1992	MAS	20.3	352.40

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 1.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Haslam, Ross	GBR	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	6.	19.0	408.95
			107B	3.1	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5		75.95	4.	(138.95)	
			5337D	3.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		63.00	4.	(201.95)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0		64.50	2.	(266.45)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		66.00	1.	(332.45)	
			5154B	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		76.50	1.	(408.95)	
2.	Ooi, Tze Liang	MAS	107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		69.75	1.	20.3	403.50
			5353B	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		70.95	1.	(140.70)	
			307C	3.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		73.50	1.	(214.20)	
			407C	3.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		45.90	4.	(260.10)	
			207C	3.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		72.00	2.	(332.10)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	2.	(403.50)	
3.	Hausding, Patrick	GER	205B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	2.	20.6	394.65
			5337D	3.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		71.75	2.	(139.25)	
			307C	3.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		63.00	2.	(202.25)	
			407C	3.4	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		64.60	1.	(266.85)	
			109C	3.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	x	51.30	4.	(318.15)	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		76.50	3.	(394.65)	
4.	Jandard, Alexis	FRA	405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	2.	18.8	392.50
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		65.10	5.	(132.60)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		64.60	5.	(197.20)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		63.00	3.	(260.20)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		63.00	3.	(323.20)	
			5353B	3.3	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		69.30	4.	(392.50)	
5.	Wang, Zong Yuam	CHN	205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.50	5.	20.6	376.85
			5154B	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		71.40	3.	(135.90)	
			407C	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	3.	(202.20)	
			109C	3.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		39.90	5.	(242.10)	
			307C	3.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		63.00	5.	(305.10)	
			5337D	3.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		71.75	5.	(376.85)	
6.	Azman, Ahmad Amsyar	MAS	107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		65.10	4.	20.3	352.40
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	6.	(123.60)	
			407C	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		68.00	6.	(191.60)	
			307C	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	x	36.75	6.	(228.35)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		71.40	6.	(299.75)	
			5156B	3.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		52.65	6.	(352.40)	



# 63rd International Divers Day

24th FINA-Grand-Prix

Rostock

2018-02-23 - 2018-02-25



## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 36

## COMPETITION: 1.2

## SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

### Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Mathz Lindberg  
Frank Taubert  
Simone Pietsch

### Referee :

Monika Dietrich

GER

### Assistant :

## Judges

JU 1	Piero	Italiani	ITA
JU 2	Olena	Patserina	UKR
JU 3	Zsolt	Jafcsák	HUN
JU 4	Jann	Siefken	AUT
JU 5	Peter	Axtelius	SWE
JU 6	Anna Maja	Holm Thorsen	NOR
JU 7	Gillian	Brooker	AUS

x = two points penalty

### Speaker:

Lukas Orłowski

ORT